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LICENSE
NUMBER

61*81 . '

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN NAME and RESIDENCE of. MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lott

-6SU3

6670

67^0

6S27 .._

7O17

70J7

702 5

-
7030

707_3

70 8S

. ...70.86 ._....

7108

. --72U.7 .

..._..7292. -

7286

7-358

.._.._7_U15 . _

..Long _

Lori ck

Loone_y

Lloyd

Londo_n

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ruby

BatesbUEg S.C,

Beryl__.P.
Lexington, S.C.

Nancy C.
Lexington, S.C*

Sara Elizabeth
Irmo, S.C.

Llewellyn

Swansea, S.C.

Frandes M.
Rhodhiss.N.C.

Long

Lorick

Lowery

T.ovd

Long

Loner

Lloyd . . ___ .

i — L ongs h o r e

.iowman

Mary Antionette

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Adams

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ruf us , Jr .

Batesburg, S.C.

Roberts Darwin W.
Leesville , S.C.

Howard | Paul C.
Lexington, S. C.

Richardson Gene Amick
| Chap in, S.C*

Sharpe ] Jewel D.
Swansea, S.C .

^uBose j Montv C.

Bennett

Cayce,S.C. |
Sandra Jean

_Irmo.,_S . C

Rose riarie
Leesville, S .C

Xre^e Cothran-
Dnl nibble 9 S g C, A

Sybil Bessie

McCaw

Lewis

-Blake

Onnttl f ibfinrci

Columbians. C
w 1111 am Albert, Ji)
New York f If .Y.
Charles Kenneth

Columbia, .S.C ..

Noah, Jr.
Batesburg,S.C.

GolumbT s R r
.TfimfiS Robert

West Columbia ,S.d. 1 West Columbia.SC""• ~ ~ — ~r •" "~" ~ T"" • •• ~ •" ~
Jessie Lee i Bess \ Donald Arlo( ' '
West Columbia, S . Q .

Hurtles -B-.

Le es ville , S_. C*.
Mary Frances.. . ._ .

Lindy
Pelion.S.C.

Ifelexi
_.k_ni_o.n,S... C.

__Bate.sburg, S. C*
.Ethel _Le_e
Columbia. S.C.

7502 Lone Virginia
i"

1 •
*1TJ'~lL

Columbia^. S.C.
#

^mlih

Richmand, Va.

LR vi

BfltesbuT»cr.S. C.

Simmons ... _ George .Ronald. .

S_and_e_rs _L .James.. Hichard.

BjLrchrJior e ; A Ib e r t D .

Ha r ley

... C.ayce,.S._C.

Leesvil^l e, S. C

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

32

29

.19
20
22
19

19
18

2U
18

21

20

. 21 .._
20
19

..19..
21

19
Do

DO

?6
25

19

17
68

63

-2k

20

. 25 .

27
22

.18.

26
17

White
C

Colored

-S-

W . .

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

c

w

w

w

w

..._¥_.

, w

c

Clifton j 27 C

Cavce. S.C.
G-ilmore j Floyd H.

Ft. Storyy Va.

! 16
Ui
k3

1 ]

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Jan

Jan

Mar...
Mar

Jul
Jul

Aug
Sep

Day

17
19

Vear

1959
1959 1

2Tf 195S

11J1959
17 j 1959

15
5

Mar 15
Mar

Jun

19

10

1959
1959
I960
I960

__19_6Q_

Jun ll 1.1960
Jun

Jun
Jun_-
Jun

. Jun.
Jun

.Aug

Aug_

Aus _
Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

•Aug.

_ Jan

. .Mar-
Mar

Mar

___Mar

May
i -May

May

?7
?R

16
.21

.k

15̂
16
16.
17

?Q
.23.

-17-
18

:.9.
11

-19
16

Jun 26
i

\ Aug 7
Aug 21

JL9.6.0
- 1960
_19-60
1960

I960
..I960..
1960

1960
1960

I960.

.126_0_
156.0.

I960
..196.1.

1961
1961.
1961

. 1961

1961
1961
1961
1961
1961

1. Date oF Marriage
8. Date of Return

Month

Jan
Jan

Mar
Jul
Jul

Sep
Sep

Day Year

19 1959
19 1959j

By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexineto ru S_. C_.

2 } * -i f^'F^f^ i~ Jf"?*5fc^T?? -^ r* i ITT c* r* nnc oW 1Q^9 -1**'*J^V>*' vZMiJ \J • OJ- UM t?

26 1959 Gilbert, S. C.

18
20

5
9

Jflar.__2_0 .r
.Mar 22

_J.un.

Jun
11.
11

_JulaL6..
_Jul. 18
.Tun

Jun ..

Jun_ .
Jun i

^L9
21

..2.6

REMARKS

. . ...

1959! Rev. Thomas H. Weeks
1959

1959
19594.... 4

Lexington, S.C.
i

Rev. Jamas H. Nates
Irmo, S.C.

I960] Rev. William F. Do

196oi Gaston.S.C.

1960

196J3.1
..19.6.C
196 Q

verpike

B
... J.e,ane_tt.e_J^_Swyse_r_ti . ......

N.P. for S.C/ j
T.exington,S. C i
Rev. J. Otis Brasw,ell

.... Cavce,,.. S^. C. . ... .. _ . ._

I960 Rev. JflmflR K. WatelR
196.0.

196.0
1960

....Irmo...,. S.C- .. .. ... .

•ba.t_e_sb.ur_eL..SJ C,-j 1

Aug i 8 1 196.01.. .Clarice. H. ....HendrJjx*-*
Aug-

Aug_
8

?1
A ug2U

_.Aug_
...Aug

Feb

. Mar

Mar

Mar

I
May

Jun

1JL
18
29

17
18
1,8

-1-1

-IS
10,

19-&U
1960
1960

.1.960.

1960-
1960

1965-

1961

1961
1961
1961

T

.1961

-19|_19£a
2611961

j^Junj 26.1.1961

L-Sep.
Sep

2 Il961_

i L
196 1_

I.P for S.C.
l

Rev. Lester A. Wetftz

West Columbians . C j.

..__. Rev. . D.-Layton._Gregpry Father..1. s_^_o.ns_oi

W«Pt Columbia, s.n Rudolph Lee Long
Rev. Walter F. Chapman

Ii
L e e s v i l l f t , S. C- p

Rev_._ Clyde A. Brooks

Swansea, S. C. J,

N.P. for S A C.
1 i A TT " J » * l ( T T ~ ^ ~ * > * ^ "^ (^ !l

.. _R.ev. .Bobby .CL.Ro.ss.

..__lfl[esi._Columbifi^ 5, c

. i

t

—

:

1 :
Father's Consent '

Probate Judge T n T ~ « ~T^xington, s. c. 1 L. C. Long
Sara R. Boozer
Probate- Judge

_ R.ev_. _R_o.s.coe_J)a_ti_on
Columbia., S.C.

_.. father. ts__Jj_ons_en.t_ ._
Willis Lowman

7651

Columbia^ S, C.
i_Haze 11_ Ann

i iong-

7701 Love-less

JW.alt_er_s_
Columbia,..S. C

i.Bobby_J)iale __

-27_.

-27 -
[ 22

p

W

Patsy— Rae ------
J>..llb_e_r_t._S_._C_.

iT-ommy-

_C_layto_n

_2.0.

Oct 1611961

-IgJ-W

j.a

-7-757— -- -., Lowe

^—7-83-6--

Dean -I King.—
j!

qg, Ga.~-4

7873

Linda_ Jo.
| Columbia, S..._C_...

_P_a.tj?J.cJ.a

Ro.be r.t_JBriggs | _2J_

|JflL._CpJfambiaJ._5.. C.!l 21

| .John Br_uae- L-2-3-

7-9-31 -

_C_a.w_tho.n

-8-31*7-

._Co.l.umb_ia_,_S_. _C_.___J .
ii

.. Joyc-e- A n oalle—. - L_Monta
_I rmo.,_S_._C_._ I

.G_e.r_alcti.ae_Liadlet_Emaau.e_l

_4_ Frank. JEamp:
_.!Ji..__l .̂o.lumbi_ajJ_.

_LSJ.fi.n̂ _t[r_. .

C.

-19J
.18_ __WL

I I

18 _
w

Probate Judge
Lexington , o

Probate Jud
ig-i-OJa-,

-Ja-mes

2_6.

—Ma^i- 3.. 1.19-62
Mey| 5 1962'

May4_3JLJ._1962

J_unj_2_̂ 19_6.2

.Hay_..
Jay_

Jun ,

Lorick Carleea

ng

Lorick.

Alioe
Leesville, 3. C

Leesville, S ,̂ C_

Lybrand

..-.j Lexington. S.G.
t

_|j'illliam._Jer

JttetaiL^ilU^ilJ* |L

.W..

'2|i Columbia, S.C.

1962 Sara R. ̂ oozer_
Probate Judge

-Jones-
Batesburg,S.C.

->

0. n

p

B

IB
j_ ^

19

19

...21-
-.̂

. . i Jun 281 13.6.2J

W

W

r i
t_ Jan 7 L.19.63

Jaa

Apr
y J .1963
PJi ! IQfSP,

J-U-1

Jam.;

_Jam_
Jan

Jai^ 11 1963 Jan

^unJLJJS63 Oct

10.

iu.
n-
21
6

Ja a A1.Q J 19.6̂3- ._Ee_v_._J._L_o_ui.s_J!o>ik_e_

20
JLybxand.

l Junli i

_J_ul

10

_0_c_ t__2_

-Jul I 13 1963i

,..G u 11 um

Leesviile, S.C

_Rej;_._0.._M.._M.o.rg.aja_.
Leesville, S.C.

_J e_£ ne_t t.e
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, 5,-


